City and Borough of Juneau - City Manager



City Manager



Rorie Watt City Manager Mila Cosgrove Deputy City Manager

City Manager's Message

Alaska must implement a sustainable fiscal

plon Juneau voters will finalize who's sitting on the Assembly on Tuesday. Once results are back and new members are sworn in, the new Assembly and city staff will almost immediately start working on next year's budget, a process that takes months to develop. In the meantime [...]

Quick	Links	
	ASSEMBLY	
	CBJ BUDGET	
	SPECIAL PROJECTS	
	CONNECT WITH CITY HALL	
	HOT TOPICS	

Ex. 099, p. 1

City and Borough of Juneau - City Manager

Page 2 of 2

City Manager

Contact Information: Mailing & Physical Address: 155 S. Seward St. Juneau, AK 99801



Hours: Monday - Friday, 8:00am - 4:30pm Telphone: 907.586.5240 Fax: 907.586.5385

© 2001-2017 City and Borough of Juneau



Ex. 099, p. 2